

CoasterBuzz Club

Individual Application Form

E-mail used for your CoasterBuzz account: (You must register for an account online so we can associate your membership with it)	
Your real name:	
Address:	
City, State/Province, Zip/Postal Code:	
Country:	
Phone:	
May the club send you postal mail from parks or other vendors? (your address will not be sold or leave control of POP World Media).	Yes No (circle one)

By joining the CoasterBuzz Club, you agree to abide by all terms of the CoasterBuzz terms of service (as posted http://coasterbuzz.com). You understand that your posting privilege to the forums may be removed at any time at the discretion of POP World Media, LLC, without refund or explanation. POP World Media, LLC, does not guarantee the availability of benefits from amusement parks or other organizations. A complete list of events and benefits is available on the CoasterBuzz Web site.

Mail your check or money order for \$25 US, payable to **POP World Media, LLC**, to: POP World Media, LLC CoasterBuzz Club 7058 Enchanted Lake Dr. Winter Garden, FL 34787

There is a \$25 fee for all returned checks.

©2001-2018, POP World Media, LLC